S51 SERIES
The S51 series offers the most cost-
effective solution in m18 photoelectric
sensors which is today improved
thanks to the increase of the operating
distances. The range includes the
tubular metal housing as well as a
brand news flat plastic housing which

II3DG*
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION ORDER N°
S51-PA-2-A00-PK retroreflex 952701001
S51-PA-2-A00-NK retroreflex 952701071
S51-PA-5-A00-PK retroreflex 952701261
S51-PA-5-A00-NK retroreflex 952701331
S51-PA-2-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701011
S51-PA-2-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701081
S51-PA-5-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701271
S51-PA-5-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701341
S51-PA-2-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701021
S51-PA-2-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701091
S51-PA-5-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701281
S51-PA-5-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701351
S51-PA-2-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701031
S51-PA-2-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 952701101
S51-PA-5-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701291
S51-PA-5-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 952701361
S51-PA-2-F00-PK receiver 952701051
S51-PA-2-F00-NK receiver 952701121
S51-PA-5-F00-PK receiver 952701311
S51-PA-5-F00-NK receiver 952701381
S51-PA-2-G00-XG emitter 952701061
S51-PA-5-G00-XG emitter 952701321
S51-PR-2-A00-PK retroreflex  952701131
S51-PR-2-A00-NK retroreflex 952701201
S51-PR-5-A00-PK retroreflex 952701391
S51-PR-5-A00-NK retroreflex 952701461
S51-PR-2-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701141
S51-PR-2-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701211
S51-PR-5-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701401
S51-PR-5-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701471
S51-PR-2-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701151
S51-PR-2-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701221
S51-PR-5-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701411
S51-PR-5-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701481
S51-PR-2-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701161
S51-PR-2-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 952701231
S51-PR-5-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701421
S51-PR-5-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 952701491
S51-PR-2-F00-PK receiver 952701181
S51-PR-2-F00-NK receiver 952701251
S51-PR-5-F00-PK receiver 952701441
S51-PR-5-F00-NK receiver 952701511
S51-PR-2-G00-XG emitter 952701191
S51-PR-5-G00-XG emitter 952701451
S51-MA-2-A00-PK retroreflex 952701541
S51-MA-2-A00-NK retroreflex 952701601
S51-MA-5-A00-PK retroreflex 952701531
S51-MA-5-A00-NK retroreflex 952701801
S51-MA-2-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701551
S51-MA-2-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701611
S51-MA-5-B01-PK polarised retroreflex 952701761
S51-MA-5-B01-NK polarised retroreflex 952701811
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION ORDER N°
S51-MA-2-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701561
S51-MA-2-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701621
S51-MA-5-C01-PK long diffuse proximity 952701771
S51-MA-5-C01-NK long diffuse proximity 952701821
S51-MA-2-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701571
S51-MA-2-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 952701631
S51-MA-5-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 952701521